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1 DOL DO4 156.275 26.300 23.450 25.200 27.875 25.950 27.500

11 5 2 1 1

403 Luca  F laviano-Jam es 9.350 7.300 9.5258.600 9.8009.550

402 Ruben Kee ley 9.050 8.350 9.1258.750 9.4509.700

464 T im othy Porte r 7.900 7.800 9.2257.850 8.2506.700

2 EKG EK4 151.350 22.950 24.900 26.600 26.850 23.500 26.550

53 2 1 3 2

462 Pa tr ick Deane 8.600 8.900 8.900 9.4508.550

463 W illiam  Gr iffiths 7.200 8.850

459 Chr is tian Nguyen 7.150 8.400 8.9759.450 8.9506.950

401 Osca r M cFar lane 7.600 9.025

461 R iley Ng 8.250 8.1508.000

3 BTY BA 4 149.650 25.700 24.300 24.850 27.050 24.300 23.450

42 3 3 2 5

473 Adam  Fan 8.750 7.750 8.450 8.2008.800

475 Liam  Joy 8.500 7.900 9.0508.300 7.750

472 Edison Chisho lm 8.450 8.650 8.8008.100 8.350

474 Zac Forrest 9.200 7.5007.150

4 EGC EA 4 139.150 20.350 25.400 22.200 27.700 19.650 23.850

26 1 4 4 4

400 Robert Fa rdiev 7.700 9.150 9.0758.200 8.1507.150

457 M axw e ll Lim 6.400 9.100 7.250

458 S ebastian S abljak 6.250 8.0005.800

456 Lisandro A zube l 7.150 9.125 7.700

455 Lachlan M cLean 6.750

454 O live r Hickey 9.500 6.700

5 REA RE4 135.050 20.000 24.100 22.000 27.300 17.000 24.650

37 4 5 6 3

452 T a j M akepeace 6.850 8.350 9.2007.150 7.7005.750

451 Kydan M akepeace 6.750 6.950 8.1005.750

453 A lexander Kirw in 6.400 7.900 9.0257.900 8.850

450 Aston M akepeace 7.850 9.075 5.500

6 PIT PI4 131.600 22.400 20.150 21.350 26.550 19.050 22.100

64 6 7 5 6

466 Ryan Dao 8.100 4.650 9.2507.650 7.4005.200

465 M ax Keena 7.200 8.450 8.3006.250 8.0506.050

467 Zachary O 'Re illy 7.100 7.050 9.0007.450 6.6507.800

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 3  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : B T Y C  G y m n a s t ic s



M A G  J u n io r  In v ite
Level 4 - Tea m  Results
Jul 30, 2023

Page:  2
P rin te d : 7 /3 0 /2 0 2 3  6 :4 6 :1 5  P M

Me n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

7 BA L BA 4 123.600 21.200 18.050 21.550 26.400 15.500 20.900

75 7 6 7 7

469 Luca  Chifone 7.650 5.550 9.0008.500 7.2505.500

470 Ca leb Use lioa tes 6.800 4.500 6.750 6.5004.500

404 Zachary Co llins 6.750 8.000 8.8006.300 7.1505.500

468 Bay S pittle 8.600
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